Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 780 218 2019-20 171 2021-22 364 258 240000(TWO LAKH
FORTY THOUSAND)

13

2019-20 660 392 2020-21 88 2022-23 394 324 310000(THREE LAKH
AND TEN
THOUSAND)

55

2020-21 660 674 2021-22 0 2023-24 604 546 420000(four lakhs
twenty thousands )

28

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 216 120 2021-22 119 63 288610(TWO LAKH
EIGHTY EIGHT
THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND TEN)

0

2021-22 192 86 2022-23 86 85 305000(THREE LAKH
FIVE THOUSAND
RUPEES ONLY)

1

2022-23 192 178 2023-24 158 147 375000(three lakhs
seventy five thousands
only)

4

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)